https://menulist.menu
534 W Main St, New Britain, United States
(+1)8602232686,(+1)8605188503 - https:/Iwww.kingpizzaofnewbritain.com/

The restaurant from New Britain offers 139 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $9.3. What
Michael Valentin likes about King Pizza:
Kings Pizza doesn't play around with their calzones. Biggest and Tastiest Calzones in town. Owners are very
polite and make me feel like | am part of their family. Prompt service. PERFECTION AT ITS BEST..Do not go
anywhere else but Kings Pizza if you are in New Britain!! read more. At King Pizza, scrumptious cuisine from
international cuisine are freshly made for you, and you can look forward to the fine classic seafood cuisine. In
addition, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, They also present nice South
American menus to you on the menu.
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Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER

Side dishes

ONION RINGS

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Side Orders
JALAPENO PEPPER STICKS
Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Tunch

MARGHERITA PIZZA SMALL
a [ ] I l. Iﬁ |
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Starters

SEAFOOD PLATTER
Main Course

LAMB GYRO

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Wraps & Bagel

PASTRAMI WRAP

$2.0

$5.0

$4.5

$7.0

$8.0

$13.0

$13.0

$15.0

$8.0

$13.0

$11.0

Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH $6.0
(]

Imbiss

CURLY FRIES $4.0
MEAT LOVER CALZONE $13.5
STUFFED SHELLS $13.0
Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN $13.0
SODA $2.0
BUFFALO CALZONE $12.5

Hamburgers

HAMBURGER WITH EGG BACON $9.0

Meals

TURKEY CLUB $11.0
Dinners

PASTA WITH SAUASAGE $12.5
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $13.0
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Other Selections

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES $11.0

Hot Oven Sandwiches
PEPPERONI GRINDER $8.0
CHEESECAKE $4.5
Sandwiches and Platiers

CLAM STRIPS $9.8
Club

HAM CLUB $10.5
World of Chicken

JUMBO BUFFALO WINGS $11.0
VEALE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $13.0

Sandwiches, Wraps Eamp;
Burgers

STEAK WRAP $12.0

Gyros Eamp;amp; Wraps
MEATBALL WRAP $11.0
These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $7.0
HAMBURGER $6.5
Burgers

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $9.0
DOUBLE HAMBURGER $8.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS $7.0
FRIED MUSHROOMS $7.0
Tish dishes

FISH SANDWICH $6.0
FISH AND CHIPS $12.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
WINGS

Gyroa

BEEF GYRO $8.0
CHICKEN GYRO $8.0
Hoagies and Grinders

ROAST BEEF GRINDER $7.0
TUNA GRINDER $8.0
Ting s Tid's Meals

KID'S 7 NUGGETS, 2 MOZZARELLA

STICKS AND FRENCH FRIES MEAL $9.3
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KID'S 3 CHICKEN TENDERS, 1
MOZZARELLA STICK AND FRENCH $9.3
FRIES MEAL

(] ()
Dishes are prepared with
JUMBO SHRIMP $9.8
SCALLOPS $9.0

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP $11.0
GENOA SALAMI WRAP $11.0
PEPPERONI WRAP $11.0

Tresh Pizza

KING'S SPECIAL PIZZA SMALL $13.0

CHICKEN PIZZA SMALL $13.0
ALL VEGGIE SPECIAL PIZZA $13.0
SMALL )
Uncategorized
ONE TOPPING PIZZA $9.3
PASTA WITH MEATBALL $13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN GRINDER $8.8
()
fippetizers
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS $10.0
FRIED CHEESE RAVIOLI $7.0
BREAD STICKS $6.0
GARLIC BREAD $3.5
CHEESE RAVIOLI $13.0
MANICOTTI $13.0

PASTA DINNER $9.0

MEAT RAVIOLI

Clubs

BLT CLUB

TUNA CLUB
HAMBURGER CLUB
ROAST BEEF CLUB

Popular Ttems
CHEESE PIZZA SMALL

MOZZARELL RICOTTA CHEESE
CALZONE

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA GRINDER
EGGPLANT GRINDER
FRIED DOUGH WITH SUGAR

Pizza

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA SMALL

HAWAIIAN PIZZA SMALL

STEAK PIZZA

MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA SMALL
BLT PIZZA SMALL

Sandwiches
TURKEY SANDWICH

% HAM CHEESE
SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH

TUNA SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
SAUSAGE GRINDER
PASTRAMI CLUB

$13.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$8.3
$10.0

$8.0
$8.0
$6.0

$13.0

$9.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0
$6.0
$7.5
$11.0
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CHEESEBURGER CLUB

Salads

2. CHICKEN SALAD

. t% ANTIPASTO SALAD
%20 7 GARDEN SALAD

CHEF'S SPECIAL SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

TUNA SALAD

GREEK SALAD

SIDE SALAD

BLT SALAD

Grinders

HAM GRINDER
CHEESEBURGER GRINDER
STEAK GRINDER

MEATBALL GRINDER

ITALIAN COMBO GRINDER
CHICKEN CUTLET GRINDER
TURKEY GRINDER

GENOA SALAMI GRINDER
BUFFALO CHICKEN GRINDER
PASTRAMI GRINDER

VEAL PARMIGIANA GRINDER
VEGGIE GRINDER

TURKEY WITH BACON GRINDER
BLT GRINDER

FILET OF FISH GRINDER

HAM EGG GRINDER

HAM, EGG BACON GRINDER

$11.0

$9.0
$8.0
$7.0
$8.0
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0
$4.5
$8.0

$8.0
$8.8
$8.0
$7.5
$9.5
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.8
$6.5
$8.5
$6.5
$9.0
$8.5
$8.3
$9.0
$7.5

BUFFALO CHICKEN
WRAP

CHICKEN CUTLET
WRAP

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
ITALIAN COMBO WRAP
ROAST BEEF WRAP
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
VEGGIE WRAP

FILET OF FISH WRAP
TUNA WRAP

VEGGIE GRINDER WRAP

BREADED CHICKEN CAESAR
WRAP

HAM WRAP

HAMBURGER WRAP

HAM GRINDER WRAP

HAM EGG WRAP

HAM, EGG BACON WRAP
COOKED SALAMI WRAP
TURKEY WITH BACON WRAP
VEAL PARMIGIANA WRAP
BLT WRAP

BUFFALO CHICKEN GRINDER
WRAP

$11.0

$8.3

$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$9.0
$11.0
$8.5
$11.0
$8.3

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$10.0
$10.3
$11.0
$12.0

$8.5

$8.3

$9.0
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CHEESEBURGER WRAP $8.3
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534 W Main St, New Britain,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -22:40
Tuesday 12:00 -22:40
Wednesday 12:00 -22:40
Thursday 12:00 -22:40
Friday 12:00 -22:40
Saturday 12:00 -22:40
Sunday 12:00 -22:40
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