



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 534 W Main St, New Britain, United States (+1)8602232686,(+1)8605188503 - https://www.kingpizzaofnewbritain.com/



The restaurant from New Britain offers <u>139</u> different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$9.3. What <u>Michael Valentin</u> likes about King <u>Pizza</u>:

Kings <u>Pizza</u> doesn't play around with their calzones. Biggest and Tastiest Calzones in town. Owners are very polite and make me feel like I am part of their family. Prompt service. PERFECTION AT ITS BEST..Do not go anywhere else but Kings <u>Pizza</u> if you are in New Britain!! <u>read more</u>. At King <u>Pizza</u>, *scrumptious cuisine from international cuisine* are freshly made for you, and you can look forward to the fine classic <u>seafood</u> cuisine. In addition, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, They also present nice **South American** menus to you on the menu.

Non alcoholic drinks		Burge
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0	BLT SAN
Side dishes		Imbis
ONION RINGS	\$5.0	CURLY F
Sweets		Calzon
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$4.5	MEAT LC
Side Orders		Seafoo
JALAPENO PEPPER STICKS	\$7.0	STUFFE
Chicken		Haupt
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$8.0	FRIED CI
Lunch		Water
MARGHERITA PIZZA SMALL	\$13.0	SODA
Chicken dishes		Calzon
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	BUFFAL
Starters		Hamb
SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$15.0	HAMBUR
Main Course		Meals
LAMB GYRO	\$8.0	TURKEY
Al Forno*		Dinne
LASAGNA	\$13.0	PASTA W
Wraps & Bagel		Pasta
PASTRAMI WRAP	\$11.0	EGGPLA



Burgers + Sandwiches	
BLT SANDWICH	\$6.0
Imbiss	
CURLY FRIES	\$4.0
Calzone	
MEAT LOVER CALZONE	\$13.5
Seafood	
STUFFED SHELLS	\$13.0
Hauptgerichte – Chicken	
FRIED CHICKEN	\$13.0
Water	
SODA	\$2.0
Calzones	
BUFFALO CALZONE	\$12.5
Hamburgers	
HAMBURGER WITH EGG BACON	\$9.0
Meals	
TURKEY CLUB	\$11.0
Dinners	
PASTA WITH SAUASAGE	\$12.5
Pasta al Forno   Baked I	Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$13.0

Other Selections	
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES	\$11.0
Hot Oven Sandwiches	
PEPPERONI GRINDER	\$8.0
<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>	
CHEESECAKE	\$4.5
Sandwiches and Platters	
CLAM STRIPS	\$9.8
Club	
HAM CLUB	\$10.5
World of Chicken	
JUMBO BUFFALO WINGS	\$11.0
VEAL & BEEF DISHES	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$13.0
Sandwiches, Wraps &am Burgers	ф;
STEAK WRAP	\$12.0
Gyros & Wrap	5
MEATBALL WRAP	\$11.0
These tupes of dishes are	

## These types of dishes are being served

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.0	
HAMBURGER	\$6.5	
Burgers		
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0	
DOUBLE HAMBURGER	\$8.0	
Snacks		
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.0	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$7.0	
Fish dishes		
FISH SANDWICH	\$6.0	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$12.5	
Starters & Salads		
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	
WINGS		
Gyros		
BEEF GYRO	\$8.0	
CHICKEN GYRO	\$8.0	
Hoagies and Grinders		
ROAST BEEF GRINDER	\$7.0	
TUNA GRINDER	\$8.0	
King's Kid's Meals		

## 'ning s'nia s Meais

**KID'S 7 NUGGETS, 2 MOZZARELLA** \$9.3 STICKS AND FRENCH FRIES MEAL

PIZZA

KID'S 3 CHICKEN TENDERS, 1 MOZZARELLA STICK AND FRENCH FRIES MEAL	\$9.3
Dishes are prepared with	
JUMBO SHRIMP	\$9.8
SCALLOPS	\$9.0
Wrap	
TURKEY WRAP	\$11.0
GENOA SALAMI WRAP	\$11.0
PEPPERONI WRAP	\$11.0
Fresh Pizza	
KING'S SPECIAL PIZZA SMALL	\$13.0
CHICKEN PIZZA SMALL	\$13.0
ALL VEGGIE SPECIAL PIZZA SMALL	\$13.0
Uncategorized	
ONE TOPPING PIZZA	\$9.3
PASTA WITH MEATBALL	\$13.0
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN GRINDER</b>	\$8.8
Appetizers	
BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS	\$10.0
FRIED CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$7.0
BREAD STICKS	\$6.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$3.5
Pasta	
CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$13.0
MANICOTTI	\$13.0
	¢0.0

**PASTA DINNER** 



\$13.0

\$11.0

\$11.0

\$11.0

Clubs	
BLT CLUB	
TUNA CLUB	
HAMBURGER CLUB	

## ROAST BEEF CLUB \$11.0

### **Popular Items**

**MEAT RAVIOLI** 

CHEESE PIZZA SMALL	\$8.3
MOZZARELL RICOTTA CHEESE CALZONE	\$10.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA GRINDER	\$8.0
EGGPLANT GRINDER	\$8.0
FRIED DOUGH WITH SUGAR	\$6.0

#### Pizza

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	\$13.0
WHITE PIZZA SMALL	\$9.0
HAWAIIAN PIZZA SMALL	\$12.0
STEAK PIZZA	\$13.0
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA SMALL	\$13.0
BLT PIZZA SMALL	\$13.0

#### Sandwiches

\$9.0

	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$6.0
	HAM CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.0
	ROAST BEEF	\$6.0
	SANDWICH	<b>\$0.0</b>
TUNA SAN	DWICH	\$6.0
CHICKEN S	SANDWICH	\$6.0
SAUSAGE	GRINDER	\$7.5
PASTRAMI	CLUB	\$11.0



CHEESEBURGER CLUB		\$11.0
<b>Salads</b>		
alt at	CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$8.0
CON STATE	GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0
CHEF'S SP	ECIAL SALAD	\$8.0
BUFFALO	CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
TUNA SAL	AD	\$8.0
GREEK SA	LAD	\$8.0
SIDE SALA	D	\$4.5
BLT SALA	)	\$8.0
Grinder	3	
HAM GRIN		\$8.0
CHEESEBL	JRGER GRINDER	\$8.8
STEAK GR	INDER	\$8.0
MEATBALL	GRINDER	\$7.5
ITALIAN CO	OMBO GRINDER	\$9.5
CHICKEN (	CUTLET GRINDER	\$8.0
TURKEY G	RINDER	\$8.0
GENOA SA	LAMI GRINDER	\$8.0
BUFFALO	CHICKEN GRINDER	\$8.8
PASTRAMI	GRINDER	\$6.5
VEAL PARI	MIGIANA GRINDER	\$8.5
VEGGIE G	RINDER	\$6.5
TURKEY W	ITH BACON GRINDER	\$9.0
BLT GRIND	DER	\$8.5
FILET OF F	ISH GRINDER	\$8.3
HAM EGG GRINDER		\$9.0
HAM, EGG BACON GRINDER		\$7.5

#### **Wraps**

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.0
CHICKEN CUTLET WRAP	\$8.3
<b>BBQ CHICKEN WRAP</b>	\$11.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$11.0
ITALIAN COMBO WRAP	\$12.0
ROAST BEEF WRAP	\$11.0
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP</b>	\$9.0
VEGGIE WRAP	\$11.0
FILET OF FISH WRAP	\$8.5
TUNA WRAP	\$11.0
VEGGIE GRINDER WRAP	\$8.3
BREADED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$11.0
HAM WRAP	\$11.0
HAMBURGER WRAP	\$11.0
HAM GRINDER WRAP	\$11.0
HAM EGG WRAP	\$10.0
HAM, EGG BACON WRAP	\$10.3
COOKED SALAMI WRAP	\$11.0
TURKEY WITH BACON WRAP	\$12.0
VEAL PARMIGIANA WRAP	\$8.5
BLT WRAP	\$8.3
BUFFALO CHICKEN GRINDER WRAP	\$9.0





CHEESEBURGER WRAP

\$8.3





534 W Main St, New Britain, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 12:00 -22:40 Tuesday 12:00 -22:40 Wednesday 12:00 -22:40 Thursday 12:00 -22:40 Friday 12:00 -22:40 Saturday 12:00 -22:40 Sunday 12:00 -22:40 ♪gallery image

Made with menulist.menu